
 

1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE  

 
 CORRIGENDUM I  
 

NIT  No .   RBO/MLP4/2024-25/12-33 

BIDDING SYSTEM  TWO BID  SYSTEM (OFFL INE MODE ONLY)  

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLO ADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS  

ht tps :sb i .co . in  under  l ink  “SBI  in  the  
New sProcurement  Ne w s”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF  B IDS  NA 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION  
(OFFL INE)  

TECHNIC AL BID  IN  COVER- I  (TECHNICAL BID & EMD)  IN  
PHYSICAL FORM a t  the  OFF ICE OF  THE 
REGION AL MAN AGER,  R EGION AL 
BUISNESS OFF ICE -4 ,  M a lappuram 

EMD (DD)  

PRICE B ID  
COVER-2  (PRI CE B ID)  IN  PHYSICAL  
FORM a t  the  SAME OFF ICE AS AB OVE  

T Y P E  O F  W O R K :  

AIRCONDIT IONING  WORKS AT  SBI  CH AM RAVATTOM  
JUNCTION PONN ANI  BR ANCH (NEW PREM ISES)  
UNDER RBO –  4  M ALAPPUR AM , AO-  C ALICUT  

L O C AT I O N :  M AL APPUR AM  DIST,  KER AL A  

ESTIMATED VAL UE  OF  
WORK 

Rs.4 .58 Lacs Plus  GST  as appl icable  for  Supply,  
Insta l la t ion  and commissioning part  

AVAIL ABIL ITY IN  WEBSITE  EXTENDED up to 06.01.2025  

LAST D ATE  FOR  
SUBMISSION  

03.00 PM ( IST)  ON 06.01.2025  

 
AD DRESS FOR  SUBMISSION  
OF  TECHNIC AL BID  IN  
COVER- I  AND PRICE B ID  IN  

COVER- I I . 

Regional Manager, 
 RBO 4 ,  First floor,   

 Elikkotil Arcade 

 Calicut Road, Varangod 

Malappuram – 676519 

Contact: 949 77 202 75  

Email: cmcschm4clt.aoclt@sbi.co.in, 

cmcompliance4mlp.aoclt@sbi.co.in 
Bids of those firms/ contractors who do not submit EMD 
shall be rejected 

D ATE FOR SUBMISSION OF   
TECHNIC AL BID  IN  COVER - I  
&  PRICE B ID  IN  COVE R - I I   

03.00 PM  ( IST )  ON 06.01.2025  

OPENING OF  TECHNICAL 
BIDS 

03:30 PM  ( IST )  ON 06.01.2025  

OPENING OF  PRICE B I DS  04:00 PM  ( IST )  ON 06.01.2025  

mailto:cmcschm4clt.aoclt@sbi.co.in
mailto:cmcompliance4mlp.aoclt@sbi.co.in


 

2  

 

 

 
 

 

 

COMMENCEMENT OF  WORK  
WITHIN 3  D AYS FROM  THE DATE OF ALLOTM ENT OR 
AS SPECIFIED IN  NIT  

COMPLETION OF  WORK  
20 (TWENTY)  DAYS FROM  THE D ATE OF 
COMM ENCEM ENT 

EAR NEST MONEY DEPOS IT  

Rs 4600/ -  (Four  Thousand Six  Hundred only)  in  the 
form of  DD favour ing Regional  M anager,  SBI  RBO4 
M alappuram 

MINIMUM VALUE OF  WORK  
FOR INTERIM PAYMEN T  

3 Lacs  

AO/RBO CO NCERNED  RBO4 M alappuram,  AO,  Cal icut  
  

For any clarification and 
drawings  please contact 

Electrical Engineer: 9497178965 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Regional Manager 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 

REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE- IV 
ELIKKOTIL ARCADE 

            CALICUT ROAD, 
                                                             VARANGOD 

           Dist: MALAPPURAM 
             State: KERALA 

Pin: 676519 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


